
2016 Executive Committee Contact List 

Denise Trauth, Chair / Allan Shivers, Vice Chair 
 

 

FirstNAME LastNAME FIRM PHONE MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Patrick Anderson Parsons 737-703-3830 andersonpd@pbworld.com 

Roger Arriaga SAT Chamber 210-229-2162 rarriaga@sachamber.org 

Michael Aulick Aulick & Associates, Inc. 512-750-3179 maulick@gmail.com 

Jesse Balleza VIA Metropolitan 
 210-362-2166 jesse.balleza@viainfo.net 

Bill Bingham McGinnis, Lochridge  512-495-6011 512-292-9256 bbingham@mcginnislaw.com 

Charisse Bodisch Austin Chamber 512-322-5608 512-478-9615 cbodisch@austinchamber.com 

Vic Boyer SAMCo 210-688-4407 210-767-1417 vboyer@samcoinc.org 

Rusty Brockman New Braunfels Chamber  830-625-2385 830-237-9795 rusty@nbcham.org 

Tommy Calvert, Jr. Bexar County 210-335-2614 210-863-6748 tc@bexar.org 

Joseph Cantalupo Friese & Associates 512-3381704 512-568-0817 jcantalupo@kfriese.com 

Kevin Conner JACOBs 210-494-0088 kevin.conner@jacobs.com 

Christina DelaCruz City of San Antonio 210-207-3931 adrian.perez@sanantonio.gov 

Michelle Dippell HDR Inc. 512-691-2228 512-539-6909 Michelle.Dippel@hdrinc.com 

Scott Dukette Klotz Associates, Inc. 512-328-5771 512-468-2331 scott.dukette@klotz.com 

Blakely Fernandez Tuggey Fernandez 
210-225.5000 
Ext.8879 blakelyfernandez@bgllp.com 

Tom   Griebel Pape-Dawson  512-454-8711 512-608-3508 tgriebel@pape-dawson.com 

Todd Hemingson Capital Metro    512-369-6036 todd.hemingson@capmetro.org  

Evan Hicks ASACC   214-718-0755 evan@thecorridor.org 

Robert Huthnance Frost Bank 512-473-4950 512-917-4950 bhuthnance@frostbank.com 

Brandon Janes Jackson Walker 512-236-2095 512/422-8729 bjanes@jw.com 

Jerry Keys Matheson/Keys PLLC 512-681-3730 JKeys@mathesonkeys.com 

John Lindner HDR One John.Lindner@hdrinc.com 

Sid Martinez AAMPO 210-227-8651 210-685-8678 IMARTINEZ@sametroplan.org 

Mario Medina Parsons Brinckerhoff medinamg@pbworld.com 

Ross Milloy ASACC 512-558-7362 512-470-4900 REMNYT@aol.com 

Jason Nelson Bury + Partners 210-525-9090 jnelson@buryinc.com 

Howard Peak San Antonio Parks Foundation 210-212-8423 210-288-7325 howardpeak@icloud.com 

Richard Perez SAT Chamber 210-229-2130 rperez@sachamber.org 

Diane Rath AACOG 210-362-5201 210-748-4298 drath@aacog.com 

Pauline Rubio SAT Chamber 210-229-2160 prubio@sachamber.org 

Brigid Shea Travis County  512-854-9222 Brigid.Shea@traviscountytx.gov 

Allan Shivers Shivers Group 512-472-8463 512-422-1840 ashivers@shiversgroup.com 

Bruce   Todd  BruceTodd Public Affairs 512-413-4141 btodd@brucetoddpublicaffairs.com 

Denise Trauth Texas State University 512-245-2121 

 

dtrauth@txstate.edu 

Tim Trevino AACOG 210-362-5201 210-846-1820 ttrevino@aacog.com 

Christine Vina VIA Metropolitan 210-362-2515 
 christine.vina@viainfo.net 

Betty Voights CAPCOG 512-916-6008 512-916-6001 bvoights@capcog.org 

Cynthia Whitehead HDR One  210-841-2869  Cynthia.Whitehead@hdrinc.com 

Mark Williams JACOBs 512-314-3100  mark.williams@jacobs.com 

Pete Winstead Winstead  512-370-2801  pwinstead@winstead.com 


